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ŠÈERBOVÁ, Leona

Cesky svaz juda
Euroregion Beskydy

Weight category: WU18 -57 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

HANUSKOVÁ, Patricie
[Judo Bohumín (56)]

ŽÁLKOVÁ, Magdaléna
[Judo Beskydy (56)]

SLEZÁKOVÁ, Markéta
[Baník Karviná (56)]
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Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

ONDRAŠÍKOVÁ, Soňa
[Slovácká Slavia U.H. (55)]

ŠČERBOVÁ, Leona
[TJ Ostrava (56)]

DICKO, Eszter
[Judo Blučina (53)]

JINDROVÁ, Monika
[Skp Holešov (55)]

2

10
 3

6

30
 1

 4

4

20
 2

Pool A

Pool B

FINAL ROUND
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HANUSKOVÁ, P. JUBO

JINDROVÁ, M. SKPH

ŽÁLKOVÁ, M. JUBE
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Cesky svaz juda
Euroregion Beskydy
Sunday, 13 March 2022

Weight category: WU18 -63 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SVIŽALOVÁ, Tereza
[Baník Karviná (56)]

ORLÍKOVÁ, Amelia
[Sokol I Prostějov (54)]

ORLÍKOVÁ, Agatha
[Sokol I Prostějov (54)]

SMEJKALOVÁ, Jana
[Judo Blučina (53)]

SÁDECKÁ, Erika
[Sk Město Frýdek-Místek (56)]
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Cesky svaz juda
Euroregion Beskydy
Sunday, 13 March 2022

Weight category: WU18 +63 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

HRDÁ, Veronika
[Sokol Šternberk (54)]

DAVÍDKOVÁ, Adéla
[Judo Beskydy (56)]

NĚMCOVÁ, Barbora
[JUDO Uherský Brod (55)]

ŽALKOVSKÁ, Miriam
[Judo Nový Jičín (56)]
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